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Event  13   Girls 9 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 11Suarez, Raidyn I3

CRAW-LA 12Perault, Calli E4

CRAW-LA 13Schulz, Zoey M5

CRAW-LA 11Ng, Jennie J6

Event  14   Boys 9 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 11Muller, Raylan I2

CRAW-LA 13Fontenot, Finn B3

CRAW-LA 13O'Deay, Hayden P4

CRAW-LA  9White, Andrew D5

CRAW-LA 13Landry, Ender J6

Event  15   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 12Bellizaire, Lauryn O2

CRAW-LA 13Selvaratnam, Veda A3

CRAW-LA 11Smith, Kinsley M4

CRAW-LA 12Cajvaneanu, Delia I5

CRAW-LA  9Leblanc, Drue E6

Event  16   Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 10Pinkston, Eli R3

CRAW-LA 11Duplantis, Gabe M4

CRAW-LA 14Hamner, Owen M5

Event  17   Girls 8 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  9Slay, Lindy A1

CRAW-LA 11Dugas, Charli E2

CRAW-LA 10Devall, Molly R3

CRAW-LA 11Maltbie, Sophie L4

CRAW-LA 10Falcon, Presley G5

CRAW-LA 10Graham, Sarah E6

CRAW-LA  9O'Brien, Lucy E7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 11LeBlanc, Sophia R1

CRAW-LA 10Richard, Reagan C2

CRAW-LA 10Oberry, Brynn E3

CRAW-LA 11Dufrene, Addison N4

CRAW-LA 10Stoute, Remie A5

CRAW-LA 10Goar, Emma R6

CRAW-LA 10Hurt, Riley S7

CRAW-LA 10Obrien, Alex K8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 11Ng, Jennie J1

CRAW-LA  9Blanchard, Abby F2

CRAW-LA 10Landry, Karsyn K3

CRAW-LA 11Suarez, Raidyn I4

CRAW-LA 12Eldredge, Abby A5

CRAW-LA 13Barnes, Kendall B6

CRAW-LA 11Lehmann, Sydney M7

CRAW-LA 11Forest, Vayda L8

Event  18   Boys 8 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 12Memmezzwattay, Nile R3

CRAW-LA 11Chenevert, Bryce L4

CRAW-LA 14Boudreau, Nathan M5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 10Arceneaux, Owen L1

CRAW-LA  9Yacoub, Jonathan J2

CRAW-LA 11Ashford, Christian G3

CRAW-LA 13Landry, Ender J4

CRAW-LA 11Muller, Raylan I5

CRAW-LA 10Thompson, Jack T6

CRAW-LA  9Foster, Bradley A7

Event  19   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 11Smith, Kinsley M3

CRAW-LA 13Schulz, Zoey M4

CRAW-LA 12Perault, Calli E5

Event  20   Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 13O'Deay, Hayden P4

CRAW-LA  9White, Andrew D5

Event  21   Girls 8 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA  9O'Brien, Lucy E3

CRAW-LA 10Obrien, Alex K4

CRAW-LA 10Falcon, Presley G5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA 10Graham, Sarah E2

CRAW-LA 11LeBlanc, Sophia R3

CRAW-LA 10Hurt, Riley S4

CRAW-LA 11Dugas, Charli E5

CRAW-LA 11Maltbie, Sophie L6

CRAW-LA 10Devall, Molly R7
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Heat   3 Finals (#21 Girls 8 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

CRAW-LA 10Goar, Emma R1

CRAW-LA 12Bellizaire, Lauryn O2

CRAW-LA 10Stoute, Remie A3

CRAW-LA 12Cajvaneanu, Delia I4

CRAW-LA 11Forest, Vayda L5

CRAW-LA  9Slay, Lindy A6

CRAW-LA 10Oberry, Brynn E7

CRAW-LA 10Richard, Reagan C8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA 11Dufrene, Addison N1

CRAW-LA 13Selvaratnam, Veda A2

CRAW-LA 12Eldredge, Abby A3

CRAW-LA 10Landry, Karsyn K4

CRAW-LA 13Barnes, Kendall B5

CRAW-LA  9Blanchard, Abby F6

CRAW-LA  9Leblanc, Drue E7

CRAW-LA 11Lehmann, Sydney M8

Event  22   Boys 8 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 10Arceneaux, Owen L3

CRAW-LA 10Thompson, Jack T4

CRAW-LA 11Chenevert, Bryce L5

CRAW-LA 12Memmezzwattay, Nile R6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  9Foster, Bradley A1

CRAW-LA 11Ashford, Christian G2

CRAW-LA 14Boudreau, Nathan M3

CRAW-LA 11Duplantis, Gabe M4

CRAW-LA 13Fontenot, Finn B5

CRAW-LA 14Hamner, Owen M6

CRAW-LA  9Yacoub, Jonathan J7

CRAW-LA 10Pinkston, Eli R8


